From Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
BB?

Fearthedeer

primetime

Polynesian Putter

DON IK MANIA 2

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

primetime

Dukes Dogs

TALK IS CHEAP

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

Fearthedeer

YOU DA MAN

TALK IS CHEAP

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

primetime

Polynesian Putter

Dukes Dogs

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

Fearthedeer

YOU DA MAN

DON IK MANIA 2

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

Fearthedeer

YOU DA MAN

TALK IS CHEAP

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

primetime

YOU DA MAN

Dukes Dogs

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
BB?

Fearthedeer

primetime

Polynesian Putter

DON IK MANIA 2

874.2
958.0
896.8
1015.0
782.2

1215.2
1231.8
1247.2
1057.2
1046.5

1099.0
1068.8
1219.8
1184.5
1339.2

1210.2
1329.0

959.8
1316.8
1112.8

1226.5
1328.5
1093.8
1242.2

982.2

1068.8
1065.2
1119.8

924.2
1014.8

604.8
730.8
598.8
753.5
634.5

1120.0
1365.0
1310.2
1343.8
1125.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chronic Sluggers
YOU DA MAN
TALK IS CHEAP
Dukes Dogs
Corner Three

YOU DA MAN
Fearthedeer
Polynesian Putter
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2

Polynesian Putter
primetime

Dukes Dogs
DON IK MANIA 2
Corner Three

Fearthedeer
YOU DA MAN
DON IK MANIA 2
Corner Three
TALK IS CHEAP

primetime
Polynesian Putter
TALK IS CHEAP
Dukes Dogs
Corner Three

Dukes Dogs
primetime
Polynesian Putter
DON IK MANIA 2
Corner Three

TALK IS CHEAP
Fearthedeer
Polynesian Putter
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2

Chronic Sluggers
YOU DA MAN
Dukes Dogs
TALK IS CHEAP
Corner Three
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785.5
976.0
912.8
823.5
752.2

1064.2
1062.8
1352.0

992.5
1069.8

1304.5
1188.8
1122.0
904.5
987.5

957.8
948.0
766.2
994.5
1063.0

1381.2
1033.2
1162.0
1138.0
1167.2

1050.0

882.2
1142.2
1059.8
1084.2

653.8
581.8
733.5
687.2
568.8

1506.0
1651.0
1270.0
992.2
941.0
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
From Downtown 2023 Schedule

02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

BB? 1181.0 VS Dukes Dogs 1253.8
Chronic Sluggers 1248.5 Vs Polynesian Putter 1360.8
Fearthedeer 1065.2 Vs primetime 1155.5
YOU DA MAN 998.5 S DON IK MANIA 2 951.0
TALK IS CHEAP 1079.2 VS Corner Three 1163.5

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

BB? 1129.2 Vs Polynesian Putter 1430.2
Chronic Sluggers 1070.5 Vs Dukes Dogs 979.5
Fearthedeer 1269.0 Vs TALK IS CHEAP 1062.2
primetime 1155.2 Vs DON IK MANIA 2 1132.2
YOU DA MAN 849.5 VS Corner Three 1294.8

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

BB? 1263.5 S Fearthedeer 1150.5
Chronic Sluggers 1409.2 Vs TALK IS CHEAP 1004.2
primetime 1218.2 VS Corner Three 1405.2
Polynesian Putter 1199.0 Vs YOU DA MAN 1221.8
Dukes Dogs 1100.8 Vs DON IK MANIA 2 978.5

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

BB? 1119.2 S DON IK MANIA 2 811.8
Chronic Sluggers 1207.2 VS YOU DA MAN 1151.5
Fearthedeer 996.2 Vs primetime 998.5
Polynesian Putter 1098.2 VS TALK IS CHEAP 998.2
Dukes Dogs 1307.0 Vs Corner Three 950.8

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

BB? 965.8 VS primetime 1233.0
Chronic Sluggers 1159.0 Vs DON IK MANIA 2 810.2
Fearthedeer 1010.0 Vs Corner Three 1098.8
Polynesian Putter 1295.0 Vs Dukes Dogs 877.0
YOU DA MAN 1181.0 Vs TALK IS CHEAP 1231.2

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

BB? 1107.2 Vs Polynesian Putter 1180.2
Chronic Sluggers 1421.8 VS Corner Three 1030.8
Fearthedeer 1002.5 Vs DON IK MANIA 2 796.0
primetime 1221.2 VS YOU DA MAN 1442.2
Dukes Dogs 1149.2 S TALK IS CHEAP 1002.8

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15

BB? 1155.8 Vs YOU DA MAN 1376.2
Chronic Sluggers 1384.8 Vs TALK IS CHEAP 1085.5
Fearthedeer 1307.5 Vs Dukes Dogs 1354.0
primetime 1080.2 Vs Corner Three 1375.8
Polynesian Putter 1206.8 VS DON IK MANIA 2 1049.5

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16

BB? 1207.0 VS Corner Three 1131.0
Chronic Sluggers 991.5 Vs DON IK MANIA 2 927.8
Fearthedeer 1063.0 Vs Polynesian Putter 1308.0
primetime 1087.0 VS Dukes Dogs 991.2
YOU DA MAN 946.2 S TALK IS CHEAP 1019.5
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From Downtown

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

Fearthedeer

primetime

YOU DA MAN

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

Fearthedeer

primetime

Polynesian Putter

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
BB?

Chronic Sluggers

primetime

Polynesian Putter

Dukes Dogs

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
BB?

Fearthedeer

YOU DA MAN

TALK IS CHEAP

Polynesian Putter

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

BB?

Chronic Sluggers
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2
Dukes Dogs
Fearthedeer
Polynesian Putter
primetime

TALK IS CHEAP
YOU DA MAN

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

BB?

Chronic Sluggers
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2
Dukes Dogs
Fearthedeer
Polynesian Putter
primetime

TALK IS CHEAP
YOU DA MAN

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

683.0
762.0
718.5
839.2
677.2

923.5
1105.0
1186.5
1247.8
1434.5

1340.2

929.8
12555
1411.2
1081.8

1082.0
1058.5
1191.5
1143.8

972.8

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TALK IS CHEAP
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2
Polynesian Putter
Dukes Dogs

DON IK MANIA 2
Dukes Dogs
Corner Three
TALK IS CHEAP
YOU DA MAN

Corner Three
Fearthedeer
YOU DA MAN
DON IK MANIA 2
TALK IS CHEAP

Chronic Sluggers
primetime

Dukes Dogs
DON IK MANIA 2
Corner Three

No Games Scheduled

1028.2
1188.0
1266.5
742.5
862.5
1093.8
877.8
1164.0
941.0
875.2

No Games Scheduled

11245
1453.5
1081.8

711.8

728.0
1176.2
1238.5
1238.5
1423.2
1156.0
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707.0
773.0
453.0
786.0
562.8

870.0
975.5
11135
1156.8
1102.8

1392.8
953.2
1315.0
966.2
11195

997.2
931.8
870.5
942.5
1182.0
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BB?

Chronic Sluggers
Corner Three
DON IK MANIA 2
Dukes Dogs
Fearthedeer
Polynesian Putter
primetime

TALK IS CHEAP
YOU DA MAN

No Games Scheduled
1172.8
1485.5
1095.8

902.8
996.8
1198.0
1133.0
1229.2
1266.2
937.8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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