

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1				
BB?	874.2	VS	Chronic Sluggers	785.5
Fearthedeer	958.0	VS	YOU DA MAN	976.0
primetime	896.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	912.8
Polynesian Putter	1015.0	VS	Dukes Dogs	823.5
DON IK MANIA 2	782.2	VS	Corner Three	752.2
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2				
BB?	1215.2	VS	YOU DA MAN	1064.2
Chronic Sluggers	1231.8	VS	Fearthedeer	1062.8
primetime	1247.2	VS	Polynesian Putter	1352.0
Dukes Dogs	1057.2	VS	Corner Three	992.5
TALK IS CHEAP	1046.5	vs	DON IK MANIA 2	1069.8
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
BB?	1099.0	VS	Polynesian Putter	1304.5
Chronic Sluggers	1068.8	VS	primetime	1188.8
Fearthedeer	1219.8	VS	Dukes Dogs	1122.0
YOU DA MAN	1184.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	904.5
TALK IS CHEAP	1339.2	vs	Corner Three	987.5
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4				
BB?	1210.2	VS	Fearthedeer	957.8
Chronic Sluggers	1329.0	VS	YOU DA MAN	948.0
primetime	959.8	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	766.2
Polynesian Putter	1316.8	VS	Corner Three	994.5
Dukes Dogs	1112.8	vs	TALK IS CHEAP	1063.0
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
BB?	1226.5	VS	primetime	1381.2
Chronic Sluggers	1328.5	VS	Polynesian Putter	1033.2
Fearthedeer	1093.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1162.0
YOU DA MAN	1242.2	VS	Dukes Dogs	1138.0
DON IK MANIA 2	982.2	vs	Corner Three	1167.2
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
BB?	1068.8	VS	Dukes Dogs	1050.0
Chronic Sluggers	1065.2	VS	primetime	882.2
Fearthedeer	1119.8	VS	Polynesian Putter	1142.2
YOU DA MAN	924.2	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	1059.8
TALK IS CHEAP	1014.8	VS	Corner Three	1084.2
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7				
BB?	604.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	653.8
Chronic Sluggers	730.8	VS	Fearthedeer	581.8
primetime	598.8	VS	Polynesian Putter	733.5
YOU DA MAN	753.5	VS	Corner Three	687.2
Dukes Dogs	634.5	vs	DON IK MANIA 2	568.8
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8				
BB?	1120.0	VS	Chronic Sluggers	1506.0
Fearthedeer	1365.0	VS	YOU DA MAN	1651.0
primetime				1070.0
pinneume	1310.2	VS	Dukes Dogs	1270.0
Polynesian Putter	1310.2 1343.8	VS VS	Dukes Dogs TALK IS CHEAP	1270.0 992.2



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9				
BB?	1181.0	VS	Dukes Dogs	1253.8
Chronic Sluggers	1248.5	VS	Polynesian Putter	1360.8
Fearthedeer	1065.2	VS	primetime	1155.5
YOU DA MAN	998.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	951.0
TALK IS CHEAP	1079.2	VS	Corner Three	1163.5
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
BB?	1129.2	VS	Polynesian Putter	1430.2
Chronic Sluggers	1070.5	VS	Dukes Dogs	979.5
Fearthedeer	1269.0	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1062.2
primetime	1155.2	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	1132.2
YOU DA MAN	849.5	VS	Corner Three	1294.8
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11				
BB?	1263.5	VS	Fearthedeer	1150.5
Chronic Sluggers	1409.2	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1004.2
primetime	1218.2	VS	Corner Three	1405.2
Polynesian Putter	1199.0	vs	YOU DA MAN	1221.8
Dukes Dogs	1100.8	vs	DON IK MANIA 2	978.5
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
BB?	1119.2	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	811.8
Chronic Sluggers	1207.2	VS	YOU DA MAN	1151.5
Fearthedeer	996.2	VS	primetime	998.5
Polynesian Putter	1098.2	vs	TALK IS CHEAP	998.2
Dukes Dogs	1307.0	VS	Corner Three	950.8
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13				
BB?	965.8	VS	primetime	1233.0
Chronic Sluggers	1159.0	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	810.2
Fearthedeer	1010.0	vs	Corner Three	1098.8
Polynesian Putter	1295.0	vs	Dukes Dogs	877.0
YOU DA MAN	1181.0	vs	TALK IS CHEAP	1231.2
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14				
BB?	1107.2	VS	Polynesian Putter	1180.2
Chronic Sluggers	1421.8	VS	Corner Three	1030.8
Fearthedeer	1002.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	796.0
primetime	1221.2	VS	YOU DA MAN	1442.2
Dukes Dogs	1149.2	vs	TALK IS CHEAP	1002.8
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15				
BB?	1155.8	VS	YOU DA MAN	1376.2
Chronic Sluggers	1384.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1085.5
Fearthedeer	1307.5	vs	Dukes Dogs	1354.0
primetime	1080.2	VS	Corner Three	1375.8
Polynesian Putter	1206.8	vs	DON IK MANIA 2	1049.5
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16				
BB?	1207.0	VS	Corner Three	1131.0
Chronic Sluggers	991.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	927.8
Fearthedeer	1063.0	VS	Polynesian Putter	1308.0
primetime	1087.0	VS	Dukes Dogs	991.2
YOU DA MAN	946.2	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1019.5



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17				
BB?	683.0	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	707.0
Chronic Sluggers	762.0	VS	Corner Three	773.0
Fearthedeer	718.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	453.0
primetime	839.2	VS	Polynesian Putter	786.0
YOU DA MAN	677.2	VS	Dukes Dogs	562.8
Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19				
BB?	923.5	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	870.0
Chronic Sluggers	1105.0	VS	Dukes Dogs	975.5
Fearthedeer	1186.5	VS	Corner Three	1113.5
primetime	1247.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1156.8
Polynesian Putter	1434.5	VS	YOU DA MAN	1102.8
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20				
BB?	1340.2	VS	Corner Three	1392.8
Chronic Sluggers	929.8	VS	Fearthedeer	953.2
primetime	1255.5	VS	YOU DA MAN	1315.0
Polynesian Putter	1411.2	VS	DON IK MANIA 2	966.2
Dukes Dogs	1081.8	VS	TALK IS CHEAP	1119.5
Fantagy Wook 21 NPA Wook 21				
Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21 BB?	1082.0	1/0	Chronic Sluggers	997.2
Fearthedeer	1052.0	VS	**	931.8
YOU DA MAN	1191.5	VS	primetime	931.6 870.5
		VS	Dukes Dogs DON IK MANIA 2	
TALK IS CHEAP	1143.8	VS		942.5
Polynesian Putter	972.8	VS	Corner Three	1182.0
Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22				
-	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
BB?	1028.2			
Chronic Sluggers	1188.0			
Corner Three	1266.5			
DON IK MANIA 2	742.5			
Dukes Dogs	862.5			
Fearthedeer	1093.8			
Polynesian Putter	877.8			

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

primetime

TALK IS CHEAP

YOU DA MAN

,	
	No Games Scheduled
BB?	1124.5
Chronic Sluggers	1453.5
Corner Three	1081.8
DON IK MANIA 2	711.8
Dukes Dogs	728.0
Fearthedeer	1176.2
Polynesian Putter	1238.5
primetime	1238.5
TALK IS CHEAP	1423.2
YOU DA MAN	1156.0

1164.0

941.0

875.2

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 02-Jul-2024 06:57 PM ET

	No Games Scheduled
BB?	1172.8
Chronic Sluggers	1485.5
Corner Three	1095.8
DON IK MANIA 2	902.8
Dukes Dogs	996.8
Fearthedeer	1198.0
Polynesian Putter	1133.0
primetime	1229.2
TALK IS CHEAP	1266.2
YOU DA MAN	937.8